
North League Round Robin (Teams 1-4) 

Round 1 (Monday, March 3, 2025) 

●​ 17:30 - Team 1 vs. Team 2 

●​ 18:30 - Team 3 vs. Team 4 

Round 2 (Monday, March 10, 2025) 

●​ 17:30 - Team 1 vs. Team 3 

●​ 18:30 - Team 2 vs. Team 4 

Round 3 (Monday, March 17, 2025) 

●​ 17:30 - Team 1 vs. Team 4 

●​ 18:30 - Team 2 vs. Team 3 

Round 4 (Monday, March 24, 2025) 

●​ 17:30 - Team 1 vs. Team 2 

●​ 18:30 - Team 3 vs. Team 4 

Round 5 (Monday, March 31, 2025) 

●​ 17:30 - Team 1 vs. Team 3 

●​ 18:30 - Team 2 vs. Team 4 

 

South League Round Robin (Teams 5-8) 

Round 1 (Tuesday, March 4, 2025) 

●​ 17:30 - Team 5 vs. Team 6 

●​ 18:30 - Team 7 vs. Team 8 

Round 2 (Tuesday, March 11, 2025) 

●​ 17:30 - Team 5 vs. Team 7 

●​ 18:30 - Team 6 vs. Team 8 

Round 3 (Tuesday, March 18, 2025) 

●​ 17:30 - Team 5 vs. Team 8 

●​ 18:30 - Team 6 vs. Team 7 

Round 4 (Tuesday, March 25, 2025) 

●​ 17:30 - Team 5 vs. Team 6 



●​ 18:30 - Team 7 vs. Team 8 

Round 5 (Tuesday, April 1, 2025) 

●​ 17:30 - Team 5 vs. Team 8 

●​ 18:30 - Team 6 vs. Team 7 

 

Inter-League Matches (North vs. South) 

Round 1 (Wednesday, March 5, 2025) 

●​ 17:30 - Team 1 (North) vs. Team 5 (South) 

●​ 18:30 - Team 2 (North) vs. Team 6 (South) 

●​ 19:30 - Team 3 (North) vs. Team 7 (South) 

Round 2 (Wednesday, March 12, 2025) 

●​ 17:30 - Team 4 (North) vs. Team 8 (South) 

●​ 18:30 - Team 2 (North) vs. Team 5 (South) 

●​ 19:30 - Team 1 (North) vs. Team 6 (South) 

Round 3 (Wednesday, March 19, 2025) 

●​ 17:30 - Team 3 (North) vs. Team 6 (South) 

●​ 18:30 - Team 4 (North) vs. Team 7 (South) 

●​ 19:30 - Team 1 (North) vs. Team 8 (South) 

Round 4 (Wednesday, March 26, 2025) 

●​ 17:30 - Team 2 (North) vs. Team 7 (South) 

●​ 18:30 - Team 3 (North) vs. Team 8 (South) 

●​ 19:30 - Team 4 (North) vs. Team 6 (South) 

Round 5 (Wednesday, April 2, 2025) 

●​ 17:30 - Team 1 (North) vs. Team 7 (South) 

●​ 18:30 - Team 2 (North) vs. Team 8 (South) 

●​ 19:30 - Team 3 (North) vs. Team 5 (South) 

Round 6 (Wednesday, April 9, 2025) 

●​ 17:30 – Team 4 (North) vs. Team 5 (South) 

 



 

Playoff Timeline Overview: 

●​ April 14, 2025 (Monday):​
North Semi-finals: 

o​ 17:30: 1st vs. 4th 

o​ 18:30: 2nd vs. 3rd 

●​ April 15, 2025 (Tuesday):​
South Semi-finals: 

o​ 17:30: 1st vs. 4th 

o​ 18:30: 2nd vs. 3rd 

●​ April 21, 2025 (Monday):​
North Final: 

o​ 17:30: Winner of Semi-final 1 vs. Winner of Semi-final 2 

●​ April 22, 2025 (Tuesday):​
South Final: 

o​ 17:30: Winner of Semi-final 1 vs. Winner of Semi-final 2 

●​ April 23, 2025 (Wednesday):​
Overall Championship Game: 

o​ 17:30: Winner of North Final vs. Winner of South Final 

 

 

 

NORTH: 

Team 1- 45 FSS                Team 2- 5 SLS 

Team 3- 45 CPTS             Team 4- 920 OSS 

 

SOUTH: 

Team 5- AFTAC                 Team 6- Med Group 

Team 7- 645 CYS              Team 8- 45 CES 


